
 

 

LANCER’S CONVENT 
PRASHANT VIHAR, ROHINI, DELHI-110085 

Phone no. 40073000 ; EMAIL : admin@lancersconvent.ac.in 
 

ROUTE NO.18 
 (RANI BAGH, CHANDER LOK) 

 

S.NO STOP NAME 
MORNING TIMINGS AFTERNOON 

TIMINGS 

MONTHLY 
TRANSPORT 
FEE (In  Rs.) P.S. – II III – XII 

1.  RISHI NAGAR, RANI BAGH 8:20AM 6:40 AM 2:15 PM 3400 

2.  
FOOTBRIDGE, NEAR BUS STAND, 
RANI BAGH 

8:21AM 6:41 AM 2:16 PM 3400 

3.  PUNJAB & SIND BANK, RANI BAGH 8:22AM 6:42 AM 2:18 PM 3400 

4.  CHOPRA TRAVELS, RANI BAGH 8:23AM 6:44 AM 2:20 PM 3400 

5.  RAM KATHA CHOWK, RANI BAGH 8:24AM 6:45 AM 2:10 PM 3400 

6.  BHASIN JEWELLERS, RAJA PARK 8:25AM 6:46 AM 2:08 PM 3400 

7.  
RAJA PARK CHOWK, SAINI 
AUTOMOBILES 

8:26AM 6:48 AM 2:06 PM 3400 

8.  
SUPER PROPERTIES, MAHINDRA 
PARK 
 

8:27 AM 6:49 AM 2:04 PM 3400 

9.  
RAJDHANI ENCLAVE PITAMPURA 
 

8:30AM 6:50 AM 2:02 PM 3400 

10.  
CHANDER LOK ENCLAVE, GATE 
NO. 1 
 

8:31AM 6:52 AM 2:00 PM 3400 

 

 

 

 

mailto:admin@lancersconvent.ac.in

